APPOINTED COUNSEL FEE SCHEDULE
69t Judicial District
Moore, Dallam, Hartley and Sherman Counties, Texas

Pursuant to Article 26.05 of the Texas Code of Criminal Procedure, the following minimum fee schedule
for the compensation of Court appointed counsel under Articles 26.04 et seq of the Texas Code of
Criminal Procedure and Article 51.10 et seq of the Texas Family Code are adopted by the County and
County Court at Law and District Court of Moore, Dallam, Hartley and Sherman Counties, Texas.

l. Felonies:

A Hourly Compensation - $150 per hour as verified by counsel's application
for compensation. Hourly compensation can be elected by counsel if
payment by flat fee is not chosen.

B. Pleas of guilty - (flat fee)
1. State jail and third degree felonies - $750
2. Second degree felonies - $1,000
3. First degree felonies - $1,500

C. Capital Felonies: compensated pursuant to I.A. above
D. Uncontested revocation of probation - $500
E. Appellate and Writ work: compensated pursuant to |.A. above

Il. Juvenile Cases:

A. Uncontested plea - $400

B. Detention Hearing - $50 per hour

C. Hourly compensation pursuant to I.A. above for all other juvenile matters
including appellate work.

D. Adjudication Hearings - S50 per hour or $500 flat fee

IIl. Misdemeanor County Court cases:
A. Uncontested plea - $500
B. Hourly compensation - $150

APPRO_VE'D'AND ADOPTED THIS 16™ DAY OF OCTOBER, 2023.

( 5 -;';///'
A, AU
KIMBERLY ALLEN
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